Aminetpart



Aminetpart

COLLABORATORS
TITLE :
Aminetpart
ACTION NAME DATE SIGNATURE
WRITTEN BY August 5, 2022
\ REVISION HISTORY
NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION NAME




Aminetpart

Contents

1 Aminetpart
1.1 Files uploaded the month Apr 87, empty line = new day




Aminetpart

Chapter 1

Aminetpart

1.1 Files uploaded the month Apr 87, empty line = new day

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

Lmv.lha
PenPalFont.lha

Pictures. lha
Frags.lha
Spew. lha
AmCat.lha
Bouncer. lha
Mandala.lha
HexCalc.lha
AmigaSpell.lha
Dux5.1lha
Foogol.lha
AmScsi.lha

Assigned.lha

AmigaDisplay.lha

PigLatin.lha
Multidim.lha

MC68010.1ha

gfx/show
text/font

help

Size Age Description

288K 495xLoad up to 100 IFF files and animate.

4K

misc/antiqg 577K

dev/debug
game/gag
biz/dbase
gfx/misc
gfx/misc
misc/math
text/misc
util/dir
dev/cross
hard/hack
util/batch
comm/term
game/gag
gfx/3d

hard/hack

7K

26K

14K

21K

10K

10K

35K

45K

18K

K

9K

32K

14K

15K

9K

495xFont for a six year old.
495«Misc interesting pictures, HAM, B&W, art
495xReport memory fragmentation.
495xGenerates ’'National Enquirer’ headlines.
497xShareware disk cataloging program.
497%3D simulation of bouncing ball, in Forth
497+«A mandala graphic program with sound.
497xA nice little hex/oct/dec/bin calculator
497xNice shareware spelling checker. V2.0
497+A directory utility.

497«A foogol cross compiler.

497«Hardware project; build SCSI controller.
497xFind if name has been assigned.
497xTerminal emulator based on AmigaTerm.
497+«Translate input to ’"pig latin’.

497+xRotate 2 to 6 dimensional cube on screen

497+How to upgrade from MC68000 to MC68010.
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JayMinerSlides.lha misc/antig 182K 497+«Slides used in Jay Miner’s Amiga talks.

BlitzFonts.lha text/misc 12K 497xMakes text output up to 6 times faster.
LockMon. lha util/moni 15K 497+Find file locks.

PascalToC. lha dev/lang 24K 498«A Pascal to C translator.

NewPackets.lha dev/misc 4K 498«Tutorial on new 1.2 packets and structs.
ATPatch.lha misc/emu 4K 498«Patch Amiga Transformer for 1.2, C src.

PearlFont.lha text/font 5K 498«A font similar to Topaz, but smoothed.
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